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property highlights
•	 Single Tenant Medical Building Available for Sale in Mission Hills

•	 Adjacent to Facey Hospital

•	 Facey Medical Group has occupied this building since 1992 (32 years) and has been on the block since the 1960’s

•	 Facey is owned by Providence Health Services, who carries a Moody Rating of Aaa3

•	 This building is situated down the street from their Hospital, which is 125,000 SQFT and built in 2014

•	 With their lease expiring December 31, 2026, this deal is perfect for an owner/user or an investor who wishes to reposition the asset, or a developer 
looking to develop the over 133,000 SQFT parcel of land

These materials are based on information and content provided by others, which we believe are accurate. No guarantee, warranty or representation is made by Commercial Asset Group, Inc. or its personnel. All interested parties must independently verify accuracy and 
completeness. As well, any projections, assumptions, opinion, or estimates are used for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the identified property. Your tax, financial, legal and toxic substance advisors should conduct a careful investigation 
of the property and its suitability for your needs, including land use limitations. The property is subject to prior lease, sale, change in price, or withdrawal from the market without notice.

sale price

$10,950,000
building size

±33,438 sqft
land size

±133,549 sqft

$14,250,000



Tenant

Facey Medical

Date of Original Lease

1992

Size (±)

 33,438

Maturity Date

12/31/2026

Mo Rent 

 $91,528.31

% of Building

 100

Mo Rent PSF

 $2.73

Annual Rent

 $1,030,481.60

11155-11165 sepulveda blvd rent roll

Annual Expenses (Est.)*

Property Taxes
Property Insurance
Total

PSF on Building
PSF on Land

 

 $178,125
 $45,000 
 $231,875

$426
$106*

Analysis 

Purchase Price
Gross Income**
Estimated Expenses
Estimated Non-Recoverable Expenses*
NOI
CAP Rate

 

$10,950,000 
$1,030,481.60 
$231,875 
$67,626,16 
$926,855.50
8.46%

These materials are based on information and content provided by others, which we believe are accurate. No guarantee, warranty or representation is made by Commercial 
Asset Group, Inc. or its personnel. All interested parties must independently verify accuracy and completeness. As well, any projections, assumptions, opinion, or estimates 
are used for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the identified property. Your tax, financial, legal and toxic substance advisors should 
conduct a careful investigation of the property and its suitability for your needs, including land use limitations. The property is subject to prior lease, sale, change in price, or 
withdrawal from the market without notice.

Escalations

 3%

Options

 None

Lease Type

NNN

*Tenant responsible for all property taxes above $47,626.16 and all property insurance above $20,232



additional photos

*Neighboring Tenant

*Neighboring Tenant

*Neighboring Tenant

*Neighboring Tenant



aerial
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