

Facey Medical Group

With  Providence

STAND ALONE MEDICAL/OFFICE BUILDING FOR SALE

**MAJOR
PRICE
REDUCTION**

11155-11165

SEPULVEDA BLVD
MISSION HILLS, CA 91345

cag

COMMERCIAL
ASSET GROUP

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Single Tenant Medical Building Available for Sale in Mission Hills
- Adjacent to Facey Hospital
- Facey Medical Group has occupied this building since 1992 (32 years) and has been on the block since the 1960's
- Facey is owned by Providence Health Services, who carries a Moody Rating of Aaa3
- This building is situated down the street from their Hospital, which is 125,000 SQFT and built in 2014
- With their lease expiring December 31, 2026, this deal is perfect for an owner/user or an investor who wishes to reposition the asset, or a developer looking to develop the over 133,000 SQFT parcel of land

SALE PRICE

~~\$14,250,000~~

\$10,950,000

BUILDING SIZE

±33,438 SQFT

LAND SIZE

±133,549 SQFT

11155-11165 SEPULVEDA BLVD RENT ROLL

Tenant	Date of Original Lease	Maturity Date	Size (±)	% of Building	Mo Rent	Mo Rent PSF	Annual Rent	Escalations	Options	Lease Type
Facey Medical	1992	12/31/2026	33,438	100	\$91,528.31	\$2.73	\$1,030,481.60	3%	None	NNN



Annual Expenses (Est.)*

Property Taxes	\$178,125
Property Insurance	\$45,000
Total	\$231,875

PSF on Building	\$426
PSF on Land	\$106*

Analysis

Purchase Price	\$10,950,000
Gross Income**	\$1,030,481.60
Estimated Expenses	\$231,875
Estimated Non-Recoverable Expenses*	\$67,626.16
NOI	\$926,855.50
CAP Rate	8.46%

*Tenant responsible for all property taxes above \$47,626.16 and all property insurance above \$20,232

These materials are based on information and content provided by others, which we believe are accurate. No guarantee, warranty or representation is made by Commercial Asset Group, Inc. or its personnel. All interested parties must independently verify accuracy and completeness. As well, any projections, assumptions, opinion, or estimates are used for example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the identified property. Your tax, financial, legal and toxic substance advisors should conduct a careful investigation of the property and its suitability for your needs, including land use limitations. The property is subject to prior lease, sale, change in price, or withdrawal from the market without notice.

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS



*Neighboring Tenant



*Neighboring Tenant



*Neighboring Tenant



*Neighboring Tenant



AERIAL

11155-11165

SEPULVEDA BLVD
MISSION HILLS, CA 91345



DAVID ASCHKENASY

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
310.272.7381
DAVIDA@CAGRE.COM
LIC. 01714442

COMMERCIAL ASSET GROUP

190 N. CANON DRIVE, STE 300
BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210
310.275.8222 310.275.8223
WWW.CAGRE.COM LIC. 01876070



COMMERCIAL
ASSET GROUP

